
Key 
Number

Project Description / Funding 
Category / Project Sponsor Phase Prior Year 

Program 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 PD PD 
Unfunded

Federal 
Aid

Sponsor 
Match Total

2024-PD 
Current 
Year $

CE/CN 4563 4228 335 4563 4300

PE/PC 200 400 
330 491 39 530

RW 730 0 0 0

Remove $400,000 from FY 2023. Note the $400,000 was added as Modification #15 in the FY 2022 TIP and Modification #1 in the FY 2023 TIP 
Reduce $730,000 to $330,000 in FY 2023
Move $330,000 from RW to PE/PC in FY 2023

BMPA FY 2023 TIP Modification #7 - May 30, 2023

20539
US-26, Alternative Instersection 

Improvements, Idaho Falls / 
HSIP / ITD

15


	Modification #7

